
Bachelor of Music in Performance 
Composition Concentration 

Recital Hearing Form 
 
Name: 
 
Date of Hearing:     Date of Recital: 
 
Circle Recital Type:  Junior Recital  Senior Recital 
 
List all compositions to be performed on this recital. 
 
1.              
 
2.              
 
3.              
 
4.              
 
5.              
 
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Jury Comments 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Hearing Passed?     Yes      No 
 
If “no,” what is the recommended course of action? 
 
 
 
Faculty Signatures 


